9:40 a.m.
9:40 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:15 a.m.
10:20 a.m.
10:20 a.m.

10:25 a.m.

m O O W >

Al

VERMONT AGRICULTURAL CREDIT CORPORATION

Woodstock Inn & Resort
Fourteen the Green
Woodstock, Vermont 05091
802-457-6632

September 28, 2018

Agenda

Approve Minutes of July 27, 2018 Meeting
Agricultural Update (if desired)

Dwight Read Miller, 111 — Appeal of Loan Decision
Agricultural Loan Policy

Staff Authority — Loan Approvals

Staff Authority — Other Business

Dairy Air Farm, LLC — Derby Line/Holland - $210,000 Farm
Ownership Loan - $150,000 VACC FOLP 2018 Loan -
$50,000 VACC Operating Line of Credit

Any other business which may properly come before the Corporation.

SI\MONTHLY\FY2019\Agenda\VACC\9-28-2018.docx



	September 28, 2018

