VERMONT AGRICULTURAL CREDIT CORPORATION

Woodstock Inn & Resort Fourteen the Green Woodstock, Vermont 05091 802-457-6632

September 28, 2018

Agenda

9:40 a.m.	A.	Approve Minutes of July 27, 2018 Meeting
9:40 a.m.	B.	Agricultural Update (if desired)
9:45 a.m.	C.	Dwight Read Miller, III – Appeal of Loan Decision
10:15 a.m.	D.	Agricultural Loan Policy
10:20 a.m.	E.	Staff Authority – Loan Approvals
10:20 a.m.	F.	Staff Authority – Other Business
10:25 a.m.	G.	Dairy Air Farm, LLC – Derby Line/Holland - \$210,000 Farm Ownership Loan - \$150,000 VACC FOLP 2018 Loan - \$50,000 VACC Operating Line of Credit

Any other business which may properly come before the Corporation.